Bike Sport Developments Ltd
The Old Barn, Greatworth Hall, Greatworth, Oxon, OX17 2DH - UK
Tel 0044 (0)1327 263942 – mail@bikesportdevelopments.co.uk / www.bikesportdevelopments.co.uk
Copyright – Bike Sport Developments Ltd - 2019
BD_SW_3BC_06 Ducati 1199R (2015 onwards) 1199 SL , 1299 , 1299 SL right side
Start , Stop/Run , lap set
3 button handlebar race switch for fitting directly onto the brake
clamp

Min width at centre .................................. 20.0 mm
Weight ........................................................ 85 g
Ordering Information
Part No. Connector Description
BD-SW-3BC-06-A Plug n Play 3 way handlebar switch for Ducati 1199R / 1299 - Complete right kit + 32mm in-line A clamp (standard)
BD-SW-3BC-06-B Plug n Play 3 way handlebar switch for Ducati 1199R / 1299 - Complete right kit + 30mm offset B clamp
BD-SW-3BC-06-N Plug n Play 3 way handlebar switch for Ducati 1199R / 1299 - Complete right kit + 32mm Nissin N clamp
BD-SW-3BC-04-F Plug n Play 3 way handlebar switch for Ducati 1199R / 1299 - Complete right kit + 30mm in-line F clamp
BR-A n/a Replacement 32mm in-line clamp for brake – Standard clamp or Brembo RC
BR-B n/a Replacement 30mm Offset clamp for brake – Brembo XR
BR-N n/a Replacement 32mm in-line clamp for brake – Nissin race pump
BR-F n/a Replacement 30mm in-line clamp for brake